
Virginia State 4-H Office 
107 Hutcheson Hall (0419) 

250 Drillfield Dr. 

Blacksburg, VA 24061 

(540) 231-6372 

 

Leadership 
 

Jeremy C. Johnson   Kathy Sealander 

Assistant Director & State 4-H Leader State 4-H Office Coordinator 

107 Hutcheson Hall (0419)  107 Hutcheson Hall (0419) 

250 Drillfield Dr.    250 Drillfield Dr. 

Blacksburg, VA 24061   Blacksburg, VA 24061 

Phone: 540-231-2330   Phone: 540-231-6372 

jejohns1@vt.edu     kdsealander70@vt.edu  

State 4-H Faculty 
 

Erika Bonnett, Ph.D.   Responsibilities: 

4-H Programming Specialist  Curriculum Development 

109 Hutcheson Hall (0419)  4-H Publications 

250 Drillfield Drive   Program Development 

Blacksburg, VA 24061   Program Evaluation 

Phone: 540-231-9411   4-H Contests 

ebonnett@vt.edu  

 

Sandra 'Sam' Fisher   Responsibilities: 

4-H Camping Specialist   4-H Camping Program 

107 Hutcheson Hall (0419)  Bug Fest / Science Festival 

250 Drillfield Drive   Collegiate 4-H 

Blacksburg, VA 24061   Risk Management 

Phone: 540-231-1173   Liaison with: 

safishe3@vt.edu     4-H Educational Centers; Central District 

 

Tonya T. Price, Ph.D.   Responsibilities: 

Associate Professor   Virginia 4-H Cabinet 

Northern District VCE Office  Healthy Living 

2322 Bluestone Hill Drive   Character Counts 

Harrisonburg,VA 22801   Leadership Development 

Phone: 540-432-6029   Liaison with: 

totaylor@vt.edu     Southeast District 

 

Chad N. Proudfoot   Responsibilities:  

4-H Organizational Specialist  Club development/management/chartering 

111 Hutcheson Hall (0419)  4-H Name & Emblem 

250 Drillfield Drive   Volunteer Development 

Blacksburg, VA 24061   National and military partnerships 

Phone: 540-231-6162   Liaison with: 

cnproudfoot@vt.edu    VA Assoc. of Adult 4-H Volunteer Leaders; VA 4-H All Stars 
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Joi Saville    Responsibilities: 

4-H Operations and Events Coordinator State 4-H Events Coordination 

109 Hutcheson Hall (0419)  Volunteer Vetting/Processing 

250 Drillfield Drive   4HOnline 

Blacksburg, VA 24301 

Phone: 540-231-6372   Liaison with: 

jdyer@vt.edu     Southwest District 

 

Maurice D. Smith Jr., Ph.D.  Responsibilities: 

Assistant Professor   Civic Engagement Programming 

Citizenship and Leadership Development Citizenship 

Virginia State University   Leadership Development 

Phone: 804-524-3084   iLeadership Institute 

mdsmith@vsu.edu 

 

Chantel Wilson, Ph.D.   Responsibilities: 

Assistant Professor   STEAM Programming 

4-H STEAM Specialist   (Science, Technology, Engineering, Agriculture, & Mathematics) 

Virginia State University 

Phone: 804-524-5495 

cwilson@vsu.edu  

Specialty Program Coordinators 
 

Andy Seibel    Responsibilities: 

Associate Extension Specialist  Youth Agricultural Contests 

115 Hutcheson Hall 

Phone: 540-231-3823  

gseibel@vt.edu  

 

Louetta Jones    Responsibilities: 

4-H Military Club Program Manager Military club coordination/management 

Phone: 804-712-8467 

lojones@vt.edu  

 

Alice Owens    Responsibilities: 

Health Rocks Program Coordinator Health Rocks! Initiative 

Phone:  804-751-4401 

aliceo@vt.edu   

 

Glenda Snyder    Responsibilities: 

4-H Extension Associate   International programs, 4-H Day at the Capitol, Character Counts 

Phone: 540-521-9647   New 4-H Agent Training, Virginia 4-H Cabinet 

gnsyder@vt.edu      

     Liaison with: 

     VA 4-H All Stars; Northern District 

 

Dan Swafford    Responsibilities:     

4-H Project Associate   In-School Programming 

jswaffor@vt.edu     Drone programs 

 

Lynn Wheeless    Responsibilities: 

4-H Shooting Education Coordinator State Shooting Education Program 

Phone: 757-778-1078 

lynnwheeless1@vt.edu  
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4-H Educational Centers 
 

Airfield 4-H Educational Center    Northern Virginia 4-H Educational Center 

Melvin Atkinson  Trevor Saunders  Jeremy Stanford  Avery Harper 

Center Director  Program Director  Center Director  Program Director 

mel88@vt.edu   trev23@vt.edu    jstanford@vt.edu  aaborn@vt.edu  

15189 Airfield Dr.     600 4-H Center Dr. 

Wakefield, VA 23888     Front Royal, VA 22630 

Phone:  757-899-4901     Phone: 540-635-7171 

 

Holiday Lake 4-H Educational Center   W.E. Skelton 4-H Educational Center 

Heather Benninghove Levi Callahan   Roger Ellmore  Rayna Wheeler 

Center Director  Program Director  Center Director  Program Director 

heathern@vt.edu   levic93@vt.edu    rellmore@vt.edu   rjwheeler@vt.edu 

1267 4-H Camp Rd.     775 Hermitage Rd. 

Appomattox, VA 24522     Wirtz, VA 24184 

Phone: 434-248-5444     Phone: 540-721-2759 

 

Jamestown 4-H Educational Center   Southwest Virginia 4-H Educational Center 

Sue Williams  Adam Parker   Vacant   Vacant 

Center Director  Program Director  Center Director  Program Director 

wsue8@vt.edu   adamp19@vt.edu          

3751 4-H Club Rd.     25236 Hillman Highway 

Williamsburg, VA 23185     Abingdon, VA 24210 

Phone: 757-253-4931     Phone: 276-676-6180  

CALS Office of Communication & Marketing 
 

Suzanne Irby    Responsibilities: 

Communication Specialist  4-H Communication & Marketing 

216 Hutcheson Hall (0904) 

250 Drillfield Dr. 

Blacksburg, VA 24061 

Phone: 703-732-3256 

szehirby@vt.edu  

 

CALS Office of Development 
 

Crystal Graham    Responsibilities: 

VCE Development Administrator  Foundation funds 

133 Smyth Hall (0402)   Fundraising 

250 Drillfield Dr.    Grants (through VT Foundation) 

Blacksburg, VA 24061 

Phone: 540-231-3360 

csgraham@vt.edu  

 

Emily Wong    Responsibilities: 

CALS Assoc. Director of Development Foundation funds 

131 Smyth Hall (0402)   Fundraising 

185 Ag Quad Ln.    Grants (through VT Foundation) 

Blacksburg, VA 24061 

Phone: 540-231-6975 

ewong03@vt.edu  
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Agricultural Leadership & Community Ed Faculty with Youth Responsibilities 
 

Hannah H. Scherer, Ph.D.  Responsibilities: 

Assistant Professor & Extension Specialist STEM Education in Agriculture 

Phone: 540-231-1759 

hscherer@vt.edu   

Animal & Poultry Science Faculty with Youth Responsibilities 
 

Katherine Carter   Responsibilities: 

Asst. Youth Livestock Specialist  Youth Livestock programming 

carterke@vt.edu  

 

Sandy Arnold    Responsibilities: 

Youth Equine Program Associate  Youth equine programming/contests 

Phone: 540-687-3521 

horse4h@vt.edu  

 

Erica N. Feuerbacher, Ph.D.  Responsibilities:  

Assistant Professor   Companion Animals 

Phone: 540-231-1393   Liaison with: 

efeuerbacher@vt.edu    State 4-H Dog Show 

 

Scott Greiner, Ph.D.   Responsibilities: 

Professor & Extension Animal Scientist Beef & Sheep programming 

Phone: 540-231-9159 

sgreiner@vt.edu  

 

Leona Ransdell    Responsibilities: 

Youth Equine Program Associate  Youth equine programming/contests 

Phone: 540-231-6845 

leonar@vt.edu  

 

Bain Wilson, Ph.D.   Responsibilities: 

Assistant Professor   Beef Nutrition 

Phone: 540-231-5253 

tbwilson@vt.edu  

Dairy Science Faculty with Youth Responsibilities 
 

David R. Winston   Responsibilities: 

Extension Dairy Scientist, Youth  Dairy Related Youth Programs  

Entomology Faculty with Youth Responsibilities 
 

Stephanie L. Blevins   Responsibilities: 

Consumer Pesticide Safety Specialist Youth Entomology 

Phone: 540-231-6543   Pesticide Safety Education 

slblevin@vt.edu  
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